Form for filing Rate Schedulcs

Henderson Co i i
Same of Issuing Eorporation

-oa

For_ Henderson and Webster Counties

"= Conmunity, Town or City

P.S.C. NO._mar - 3

second RevisedfSHEET NO.

S

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. Tar - 3

First Revised SHEET NO. 4
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
Approved Rate Schedule PER UNIT
5/8 - Inch Connections
First 2,000 Gallons $8.28 Minimum
Next 8,000 Gallons 2.74 Per 1,000
Next 20,000 Gallons 2.04 Per 1,000
Over 30,000 Gallons 1.54 Per 1,000
3/4 - Inch Connections
First 3,000 Gallons $11.02 Minimum
Next 7,000 Gallons 2.74 Per 1,000
Next 20,000 Gallons 2.04 Per 1,000
Over 30,000 G;llons 1.54 Per 1,000
1 - Inch Connections
First 5,000 Gallons $16.50 Minimum
Next 5,000 Gallons 2.74 Per 1,000
Next 20,000 Gallons 2.04 Per 1,000
Over 30,000 Gallons R 1.54 Per 1,000
1 1/2 - Inch Connections
First 10,000 Gallons $30.20 Minimum
Next 20,000 Gallons 2.04 Per 1,000
Over 30,000 Gallons 1.54 Per 1,00C
2 - Inch Connections
First 16,000 Gallons $42.44 Minimum
Next 14,000 Gallons PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSICN 2.04 Per 1,00C
Over 30,000 Gallons OF KENTUCKY 1.54 Per 1,00C
. EFFECTIVE
3 - Inch Connections i
First 30,000 Gallons SEP 1989 $71.00 Minimum
Over 30,000 Gallons ? EP o1 1.54 Per 1,00C
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m for filing Rate Schedules For Henderson and Webster Counties
For — Community, Town or City

. P.S.C. NO. Tar - 3
¥ First RevisedSHEET NO. 4.1

Henderso i it CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. Tar - 3
Same of Issuing Eorporation

Original SHEET NO. 4.1

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

Approved Rate Schedule RATE
. , - PER UNIT

4 - Inch Connections

First 50,000 Gallons $101.80 Minimum

Over 50,000 Gallons ) 1.54 Per 1,000
6 - .Inch Connections

First 100,000 Gallons $178.80 Minimum

Over 100,000 Gallons 1.54 Per 1,000

The monthly charge for water usage in excess of the respective minimum
water rates set out above shall be computed in increments of 10 ggllons.
‘ Accordingly, a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes at ldast 2,001
gallons of water and not more than 2,010 gallons of water in any nth shall
pay the amount of $8.31 for the month ($8.28, plus 3¢). A customgr having a
5/8 inch meter who consumes at least 2,011 and not more than 2,02( gallons of
water in any month shall pay the amount of$8.33 for that month ($§.28 plus 5¢).

The foregoing rates are rates to be charged by the District, gnd any
applicable State Sales Tax and School Tax shall be added to each Hill.
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